
September 2005

135-SK-D-32

Tree House Trust

1:500 @ A3
DATE: 
SCALE:

Site Access Strategy Plan

Stage D

N

September 2005

* 27.10.05 Draft B Stage D Issue

A 11.11.05 FINAL Stage D Report Issue
title plan MX345708 + AAGL96501

B 18.11.05 Amend Site boundary to tetherdown to reflect current 

LP

LP
LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

TP

TP

TP

86.37
GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GPGP

SCSC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

88.11
SC

SC

SC

SC SC

88.08
SC

86.79

BL
BL

86.74

BL

88.29

BL
88.21

PT

86.31 

86.40 

86.40

86.48 88.12

87.85 87.8787.85 

88.02 

88.00 88.10 

88.13 88.08 

88.19 
88.08 

88.21

88.20

88.81

88.83 

88.64 

88.53 

88.29

88.35

88.40 
88.36 

88.43 

88.50 

88.41 

88.38
88.27 

88.43 

88.50 

88.38 

87.17 

90.51 

91.74

90.70 

88.99 

88.95 

89.24 

89.68 

90.52 

92.16 

92.45 

92.53 

92.52 92.38 

91.29 

91.74 91.71 

92.17 

91.46 

91.33 

90.85

90.69 

90.63 

88.78 

91.22 

91.77 

FP

CL 86.45
MH UTL

CL 89.79

MH UTL

EC

86.14

SP

SP

CATV87.68

Height 8m approx

UNDER BRAMBLES

Tree height 8m Approx

Tree height 8m Approx

Shelter
Ht 2.55m

Shed
Ht 2.65m

Level at
ridge = 98.81

Level at
ridge = 98.84

Tree heights 12m approx

Remains of
wooden retaining
wall

Tree heights 8m approx

Railings

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Dense undergrowth/brambles

Tree height 12m approx

No defined boundary
Large oak tree, approx 20m spread
in private property, with spread encroaching onto
site.
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Fence to canopy line to 
protect trees with 
Preservation order. 
Fencing to be in 
accordance with BS 
5837:1991.

Site Access gate
Access as/ when 
necessary basis - 
specifically out of 
school hours.
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